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000049265 Communications To 75,000 03/19/2024

000045266 Communications To 20,000 08/23/2022

HX Base Yr

216 SW GEORGE GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,453 93.1000 104.27 360,044 1923 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2988

BAS 140 100 140 9,489

BAS 140 100 140 9,489

BAS 160 100 160 10,844

BAS 280 100 280 18,977

BAS 300 100 300 20,333

BAS 468 100 468 31,719

BAS 1,500 100 1,500 101,663

USP 144 35 50 3,389

USP 144 35 50 3,389

USP 180 35 63 4,270
** This building has 12 Sub-Areas

4,320 3,453 234,029

BAS= N10 W30 S10 E30$ BAS= W16 BAS= W14 S10 E14 N10$ S10
E16BAS= W30 USP= N10 W12 S32 E12 N22$ S22 BAS= W26 S18 E26
N18$ S18 USP= W12 S22 E30 N12 W18 N10$ S10 E18 USP= S12 E12
N12 W12$ E12 BAS= S12 E10 N28 W10 S16$ N16 USP=  E12 N12 W12
S12$ N12 BAS=  E10 N14 W10 S14$ N14 USP=  E10 N18 W10 S18$
N8$ N10$.
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1 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 50

2 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

3 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 250

4 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 20 30 600.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,800

6 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,600

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

8 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 400

5,500

1 9105 C TOWER SITE 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000

2 0111 C SFR/COMMERCI 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000

3 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 19.60 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 5,508

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 19.60 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 98,000

5 0111 C SFR/COMMERCI 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000
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HX Base Yr

216 SW GEORGE GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 07 NONE 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Fixtures 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 0 100
RMS 2 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 03 03

3500 04 2,860 31.8240 20.05 57,343 1978 1978 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

2 STORE RETL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1835

BAS 1,835 100 1,835 18,396

UOP 30 20 6 60

UOP 350 20 70 702

UOP 638 20 128 1,283

UST 2,052 40 821 8,231

4,905 2,860 28,672

UOP= W18 N8 W16 S23 BAS= S67E10 N7 UOP= E6 N5 W6 S5$ N5 E6 S5
E6 N5 E5 UOP= E10 N35 W10 S35$ N35 E10 N20 W37$ E34 N15$ UST=
E18 N57 W36 S57 E18$.
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